XLA/XLAV Series
Aluminum
High Vacuum Angle Valve
Normally Closed/Bellows Seal RoHS
q w e r t y u
XLA M9N16 A
16
25

Air operated/with solenoid valve
o Body surface treatment/Seal material and its changed part
How to Order
XLAV
Air Operated/with Solenoid Valve
q Flange size
Size
16
25
40
50
63
80
100
160
G
H
L
M
Grommet (Lead wire length 300 mm)
Grommet (Lead wire length 600 mm)
L type plug connector
M type plug connector
u Electrical entry
∗ S type: Not available for AC.
∗ U type: DC only.
Nil
S
Z
U
None
With surge voltage suppressor
With light/surge voltage suppressor
With light/surge voltage suppressor
(Non-polar type)
i Light/Surge voltage suppressor
1 100 VAC, 50/60 Hz
3
5
110 VAC, 50/60 Hz
24 VDC
6 12 VDC
2 200 VAC, 50/60 Hz
4 220 VAC, 50/60 Hz
—
—
—
—


CE/UKCA-complianty Rated voltage
• Seal material
Symbol
Nil
N1
P1
Q1
R1
R2
R3
S1
T1
U1
F1
Seal material
FKM
EPDM
Barrel Perfluoro®
Kalrez®
Chemraz®
VMQ
FKM for Plasma
ULTIC ARMOR®